spacyal custom interior fixtures :: PRICELIST

Model

DOBLADO wall

DOBLADO ceiling

DOBLADO pendant

NAVEGAR

Features

CCT (1800-4000K),
Dimmable
(DALI/Zigbee/Triac)

CCT (1800-4000K),
Dimmable
(DALI/Zigbee/Triac)

CCT (1800-4000K),
Dimmable
(DALI/Zigbee/Triac)

CCT (1800-4000K),
Dimmable
(DALI/Zigbee/Triac)

Dimmable
(DALI/Zigbee/Triac)

CCT (1800-4000K),
Dimmable
(DALI/Zigbee/Triac)

special requests available upon inquiry.

Color / Material

powder coated (0 Eurco) or
anodized (+50 Euro)
in all standard RAL possible

polished copper (+0 Euro) or
in all standard RAL possible
(+200 Euro)

polished copper (+0 Euro) or
in all standard RAL possible
(+200 Euro)

polished copper (+0 Euro) or
in all standard RAL possible
(+200 Euro)

brushed aluminum
anodize
in all standard RAL possible

brushed aluminum
anodize
in all standard RAL possible

Price / piece

min. 3 piece

2.850 €

2.500 €

550 €

800 €

3.900 €

spacyal GmbH - Hasenheide 56 - 10967 Berlin

Price / piece Price / piece

(@3 piece) (@5 piece)
420 € 350 €
2.700 € 2.600 €
2.300 € 2.100 €
500 € 450 €
600 € 450 €
3.500 € 3.000 €

order: patrick@spacyal.com

Price /piece
(@10 piece)

320 €

2.500 €

2.000 €

400 €

380 €

2.600 €



